MIT400/2
CAT IV Insulation testers
MIT415/2 and MIT417/2
CAT IV Insulation testers
DESCRIPTION
The MIT415/2 and MIT417/2 insulation and continuity testers
are designed not just for Electrical and Industrial, but with an
exceptionally wide range of applications from electrical installations,

ISO 9001:2008
The word ‘Megger’ is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order Code
Language Pack 1 - English - French - German - Dutch
MIT415/2 Insulation tester	 1006-738
Language Pack 2 - English - Spanish - Italian - Portuguese
MIT415/2 Insulation tester	 1006-739
Language Pack 5 - English - Chinese - Japanese - Korean
MIT417/2 Insulation tester 	 1004-738
Description	 Order Code
Included Accessories
Red/Black Silicone test leads with Probes + Clips
SP5 remote switch probe (not MIT400/2)
Owners information CD
Batteries 6 x AA Alkaline
Hard carry case
Optional Accessories
UKAS calibration certificate	 1000-085
Mains Charger kit (MIT430/2 only)	 1007-464
12 V DC car charger (requires mains charger kit)	 1004-183
SP5 remote switch probe (not MIT400/2)	 1007-157
Test lead set and crocodile clips	 1002-001
2 wire 500 mA fused test lead set	 1002-015